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
deposit. Call Carolyn 724-899-3569.

Corner Unit 1,560 square ft. 2 bed / 2 bath with sweeping canal views from all windows. $2,200
per month with a 6-month or 12-month lease. Tower 3 is across the street from the pool.
Please call Mary Jayne 727-514-1955.

WATERFRONT 2/2 in Gulf Harbors Condos. Tower 5. Top floor end unit. $1950 per month on a
one-year lease with $1950 security deposit. Or a 6 month plus 1 day lease for $2000 with $2000
security deposit. Can partially furnish on non-1-year lease. Large unit with 1,550 sq ft with 48 sq
ft private screened lanai. Updated bathrooms, wooden blinds, luxury vinyl floors, carpeted
bedrooms and tile bathrooms. Blue Stream Wi-Fi and TV service provided. Available September
1,2024. NO PETS and NO SMOKING. Credit and background check required.

Call 918-481-0561 or 918-850-3092 for more information.




V2B 1BR/Convertible Flex Room/2BA 1,000 sq ft unfurnished custom villa. One story, private
laundry, attached carport, and private enclosed courtyard. New appliances. $1,800 a month,
6-month minimum lease. Call 813-610-3001.

V6 101 2BR/1BA $1800/month, Minimum lease of 6 months with $1800 security deposit. First floor unit
with covered parking space. Includes all utilities except for electric. Cable and internet also
included. New water heater and microwave. All-in-One Washer/Dryer. Partially furnished or
unfurnished. Fully enclosed patio with large windows and beautiful view of mangroves and
estuary. No smoking inside of the unit. Responsive owners who live nearby.

Please call Gabriel at 304-685-6972 for more information.

V10 101 $1800/month including all utilities. Unfurnished. Beautiful view of a quiet canal. Updated
bathrooms and kitchen. Tile and vinyl plank flooring in bedrooms, bathrooms, and kitchen. No
pets. No smoking inside of the unit. Minimum lease of 6 months. Responsive owners who live
nearby. Please email 4609mpnewportrichey@gmail.com for more information.
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